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FN - FORE NOON [9.30 AM to 12.30 PM]

AN - AFTER NOON [2.00 PM to 5.00 PM]  Page No.1

20-05-2019
21-05-2019
22-05-2019
24-05-2019
25-05-2019
27-05-2019
28-05-2019
29-05-2019

20-05-2019
21-05-2019
22-05-2019
24-05-2019
25-05-2019
27-05-2019
28-05-2019
29-05-2019

MONDAY
TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY
MONDAY
TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY

MONDAY
TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY
MONDAY
TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
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P12MBL9

P12MBL10
P12MBL11
P12MBL12
P12MBL13
P12MBL14
P12MBL15
P12MBL16

P12MBL1
P12MBL2
P12MBL3
P12MBL4
P12MBL5
P12MBL6
P12MBL7
P12MBLS8

SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS

LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

INFORMATION AND COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY IN SCM
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY

MANAGEMENT CONCEPTS AND PRACTICES

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

QUANTITATIVE TECHNIQUES

BUSINESS LAWS, ETHICS AND BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT
BUSINESS COMMUNICATION AND LEADERSHIP



FN - FORE NOON [ 9.30 AM t0 12.30 PM ]
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30-05-2019
31-05-2019
01-06-2019
03-06-2019

04-06-2019
04-06-2019
04-06-2019

07-06-2019

07-06-2019

30-05-2019
31-05-2019
01-06-2019
03-06-2019
04-06-2019
07-06-2019

08-06-2019
08-06-2019

08-06-2019

10-06-2019
10-06-2019
10-06-2019

THURSDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY
MONDAY

TUESDAY
TUESDAY
TUESDAY

FRIDAY

FRIDAY

THURSDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY
MONDAY
TUESDAY
FRIDAY

SATURDAY
SATURDAY

SATURDAY

MONDAY
MONDAY
MONDAY
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P12MBL21
P12MBL22
P12MBLEA4
P12MBLEAS

P12MBLEBS5
P12MBLEC2
P12MBLEDS5

P12MBLEB7

P12MBLECS8

P12MBL17
P12MBL18
P12MBL19
P12MBL20
P12MBLEAl
P12MBLEA2

P12MBLEB2
P12MBLEC1

P12MBLED1

P12MBLEB3
P12MBLEC7
P12MBLED7

P12MBLED6

PROJECT MANAGEMENT & ENVIRONMENT MANAGEMENT
RETAIL SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT

MARKETING COMMUNICATION

CONSUMER BEHAVIOUR & CRM

BUSINESS TAXATION
TRAINING AND DEVELOPMENT
GLOBAL STRATEGY AND MANAGEMENT

MERGERS ACQUISITIONS AND CORPORATE
RESTRUCTURING
INTERNATIONAL HRM

ENTREPRENEURSHIP, ETHICS & CORPORATE GOVERNANCE

EXPORT AND IMPORT MANAGEMENT
WAREHOUSING AND INVENTORY MANAGEMENT
TRANSPORTATION & DISTRIBUTION MANAGEMENT
SALES & RETAIL MANAGEMENT

SERVICE MARKETING

FINANCIAL MARKETS AND INSTRUMENTS
RECRUITMENT, SELECTION & COMPENSATION
MANAGEMENT

GLOBAL BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT

PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT AND INVESTMENT ANALYSIS
PERFORMANCE MANAGEMENT AND COMPETENCY MAPPING
INTERNATIONAL MARKETING MANAGEMENT

Palkalaiperur.
Tiruchirappalli - 620 024.

Dr.K.Duraiarasan.M.A. /M.Ed.,M.Phil. ,Ph.D.
Controller of Examinations



