

BHARATHIDASAN UNIVERSITY, TIRUCHIRAPPALLI – 24.

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE EDUCATION

M.B.A. APRIL - 2019 EXAMINATIONS TIME TABLE FOR

(LOGISTICS AND SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT)

FN - FORE NOON [9.30 AM to 12.30 PM]

AN - AFTER NOON [2.00 PM to 5.00 PM]

Page No.1

DATE DAY	SESSION	SEM	SUBJECT CODE	SUBJECT TITLE
20-05-2019 MONDAY	FN	2	P12MBL9	SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT
21-05-2019 TUESDAY	FN	2	P12MBL10	MARKETING MANAGEMENT
22-05-2019 WEDNESDA	Y FN	2	P12MBL11	FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
24-05-2019 FRIDAY	FN	2	P12MBL12	HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
25-05-2019 SATURDAY	FN	2	P12MBL13	INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS
27-05-2019 MONDAY	FN	2	P12MBL14	LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
28-05-2019 TUESDAY	FN	2	P12MBL15	INFORMATION AND COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY IN SCM
29-05-2019 WEDNESDA	Y FN	2	P12MBL16	RESEARCH METHODOLOGY
20-05-2019 MONDAY	AN	1	P12MBL1	MANAGEMENT CONCEPTS AND PRACTICES
21-05-2019 TUESDAY	AN	1	P12MBL2	MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
22-05-2019 WEDNESDA	Y AN	1	P12MBL3	ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR
24-05-2019 FRIDAY	AN	1	P12MBL4	MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
25-05-2019 SATURDAY	AN	1	P12MBL5	OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
27-05-2019 MONDAY	AN	1	P12MBL6	QUANTITATIVE TECHNIQUES
28-05-2019 TUESDAY	AN	1	P12MBL7	BUSINESS LAWS, ETHICS AND BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT
29-05-2019 WEDNESDA	Y AN	1	P12MBL8	BUSINESS COMMUNICATION AND LEADERSHIP



BHARATHIDASAN UNIVERSITY, TIRUCHIRAPPALLI – 24.

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE EDUCATION

M.B.A. APRIL - 2019 EXAMINATIONS TIME TABLE FOR

(LOGISTICS AND SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT)

FN - FORE NOON [9.30 AM to 12.30 PM]

AN - AFTER NOON [2.00 PM to 5.00 PM] Page No.2

DATE DA	AY S	SESSION	SEM	SUBJECT CODE	SUBJECT TITLE
30-05-2019 TH	URSDAY	FN	4	P12MBL21	PROJECT MANAGEMENT & ENVIRONMENT MANAGEMENT
31-05-2019 FR	IDAY	FN	4	P12MBL22	RETAIL SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT
01-06-2019 SA	TURDAY	FN	4	P12MBLEA4	MARKETING COMMUNICATION
03-06-2019 MO	NDAY	FN	4	P12MBLEA5	CONSUMER BEHAVIOUR & CRM
04-06-2019 TU	ESDAY	FN	4	P12MBLEB5	BUSINESS TAXATION
04-06-2019 TU	ESDAY	FN	4	P12MBLEC2	TRAINING AND DEVELOPMENT
04-06-2019 TU	ESDAY	FN	4	P12MBLED5	GLOBAL STRATEGY AND MANAGEMENT
07-06-2019 FR	ZIDAY	FN	4	P12MBLEB7	MERGERS ACQUISITIONS AND CORPORATE RESTRUCTURING
)7-06-2019 FR	IDAY	FN	4	P12MBLEC8 P12MBI	LED6 INTERNATIONAL HRM
30-05-2019 TH	URSDAY	AN	3	P12MBL17	ENTREPRENEURSHIP, ETHICS & CORPORATE GOVERNA
31-05-2019 FR	IDAY	AN	3	P12MBL18	EXPORT AND IMPORT MANAGEMENT
1-06-2019 SA	TURDAY	AN	3	P12MBL19	WAREHOUSING AND INVENTORY MANAGEMENT
3-06-2019 MO	NDAY	AN	3	P12MBL20	TRANSPORTATION & DISTRIBUTION MANAGEMENT
04-06-2019 TU	ESDAY	AN	3	P12MBLEA1	SALES & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
7-06-2019 FR	IDAY	AN	3	P12MBLEA2	SERVICE MARKETING
08-06-2019 SA	TURDAY	AN	3	P12MBLEB2	FINANCIAL MARKETS AND INSTRUMENTS
08-06-2019 SA	TURDAY	AN	3	P12MBLEC1	RECRUITMENT, SELECTION & COMPENSATION MANAGEMENT
08-06-2019 SA	TURDAY	AN	3	P12MBLED1	GLOBAL BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT
LO-06-2019 MO	NDAY	AN	3	P12MBLEB3	PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT AND INVESTMENT ANALYSIS
10-06-2019 MO	NDAY	AN	3	P12MBLEC7	PERFORMANCE MANAGEMENT AND COMPETENCY MAPPING
LO-06-2019 MO	NDAY	AN	3	P12MBLED7	INTERNATIONAL MARKETING MANAGEMENT

Palkalaiperur. Tiruchirappalli - 620 024.